
DuraComm Public Safey Rack Mount 

$1,200.00

New Product Information

List Price $1,200.00 $1,200.00

92%

Specifications                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
(See Individual Product Owners Guide for full Specifications)

Product Pricing Information
Model Number PSRM-5012NFP PSRM-2524NFP PSRM-1248NFP

PSRM-2524NFP PSRM-1248NFP
13.8VDC

50A
89%

28.0VDC
25A

90.50%

55VDC
12A

Dimensions
Shipping Weight
Warranty

90~264 VAC auto ranging, 47~63 Hz
-30 to +70C / -22 to +158F

3.5” H x 19” W x 13” D
14 lbs.

3 Years Repair or Replace

Output Voltage
Output Current
Efficiency
Input Voltage
Operating Temp Range

PSRM-5012NFP

Public Safety Rack Mount Power Supply with Battery Management System & NFPA® AlarmsFunction:

Description:            The PSRM-NFP Series are 750 Watt power supplies with integrated Battery Management System and 
NFPA® 1221 compliant alarms.  The AC to DC rectifier provides up to 750 Watts filtered DC output.  Battery 
charging, AC fail battery revert, and Low Voltage Disconnect are provided by an integrated Battery 
Management System.  Alarming is provided by NO/NC form C contacts on the rear panel and visual LED 
indicators on the front.   Alarms include AC fail, charger fail, 70% battery discharge, and battery fail.  The 
PSRM-NFP series is available in 12, 24, & 48 VDC output.  

Model Number

Category: DAS, Public Safety, Power Systems

PSRM-NFP series

Power Supply with NFPA® Alarms


