

## **New Product Information**

**PSRM-NFP** series

DuraComm Public Safey Rack Mount Power Supply with NFPA® Alarms



Category:	DAS, Public Safety, Power Systems

Function: Public Safety Rack Mount Power Supply with Battery Management System & NFPA® Alarms

Description: The PSRM-NFP Series are 750 Watt power supplies with integrated Battery Management System and

NFPA® 1221 compliant alarms. The AC to DC rectifier provides up to 750 Watts filtered DC output. Battery charging, AC fail battery revert, and Low Voltage Disconnect are provided by an integrated Battery Management System. Alarming is provided by NO/NC form C contacts on the rear panel and visual LED indicators on the front. Alarms include AC fail, charger fail, 70% battery discharge, and battery fail. The PSRM-NFP series is available in 12, 24, & 48 VDC output.

Specifications						
(See Individual Product Owners Guide for full Specifications)						
Model Number	PSRM-5012NFP	PSRM-2524NFP	PSRM-1248NFP			
Output Voltage	13.8VDC	28.0VDC	55VDC			
Output Current	50A	25A	12A			
Efficiency	89%	90.50%	92%			
Input Voltage	90~264 VAC auto ranging, 47~63 Hz					
Operating Temp Range	-30 to +70C / -22 to +158F					
Dimensions	3.5" H x 19" W x 13" D					
Shipping Weight	14 lbs.					
Warranty	3 Years Repair or Replace					

Product Pricing Information					
Model Number	PSRM-5012NFP	PSRM-2524NFP	PSRM-1248NFP		
List Price	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		